Louisiana Business Recovery Grant and Loan Program

PHASE Il INFORMATION SESSIONS

Information sessions will be held between May 28 - July 18 to provide information on
Phase Il of the Business Recovery Grant and Loan Program. Please check the calendar

periodically as more dates will be added.

MAY

Wednesday, May 28
1:00 — 3:00 p.m.

5:00 — 7:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 29
11:00 a.m. — 1:00 p.m.

5:00 — 7:00 p.m.

Saturday, May 31
9:00 — 11:00 a.m.

JUNE

Tuesday, June 3
11:00 a.m. — 1:00 p.m.

5:00 — 7:00 p.m.

OPERATION HOPE
1215 Prytania Street, Room 362
New Orleans

OPERATION HOPE
1215 Prytania Street, Room 240
New Orleans

OPERATION HOPE
1215 Prytania Street, Room 240
New Orleans

OPERATION HOPE
1215 Prytania Street, Room 240
New Orleans

OPERATION HOPE
1215 Prytania Street, Room 240
New Orleans

OPERATION HOPE
1215 Prytania Street, Room 240
New Orleans

OPERATION HOPE
1215 Prytania Street, Room 240
New Orleans
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Thursday, June 5
11:00 a.m. — 1:00 p.m.

5:00 — 7:00 p.m.

Friday, June 6
10:00 a.m. — 12:00 noon

Tuesday, June 10
2:00 - 3:00 p.m.

3:00 — 4:00 p.m.

Wednesday, June 11
5:00 — 7:00 p.m.

Thursday, June 12
2:00 — 3:00 p.m.

3:00 — 4:00 p.m.

Friday, June 13
10:00 a.m. — 12:00 noon

OPERATION HOPE
1215 Prytania Street, Room 240
New Orleans

OPERATION HOPE
1215 Prytania Street, Room 240
New Orleans

SEEDCO

Southeast Louisiana Fisheries Assistance Center
212 Avenue G

Belle Chasse

LSBDC Greater New Orleans Region
Gulf Coast Bank & Trust

1801 East Judge Perez Drive
Chalmette

LSBDC Greater New Orleans Region
Gulf Coast Bank & Trust

1801 East Judge Perez Drive
Chalmette

OPERATION HOPE
1215 Prytania Street, Room 240
New Orleans

JEDCO
3445 N. Causeway Blvd., Suite 300
Metairie

JEDCO
3445 N. Causeway Blvd., Suite 300
Metairie

SEEDCO

Southeast Louisiana Fisheries Assistance Center
212 Avenue G

Belle Chasse
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6:00 — 8:00 p.m

Tuesday, June 17
2:00 - 3:00 p.m.

3:00 — 4:00 p.m.

Thursday, June 19
2:00 — 3:00 p.m.

3:00 — 4:00 p.m.

Friday, June 20
6:00 — 8:00 p.m.

Thursday, June 26
2:00 — 3:00 p.m.

3:00 — 4:00 p.m.

Friday, June 27
6:00 — 8:00 p.m.

SUNO- Small Business Development and Management Institute
6801 Press Drive, Building 43
New Orleans

LSBDC Greater New Orleans Region
Gulf Coast Bank & Trust

1801 East Judge Perez Drive
Chalmette

LSBDC Greater New Orleans Region
Gulf Coast Bank & Trust

1801 East Judge Perez Drive
Chalmette

JEDCO
3445 N. Causeway Blvd., Suite 300
Metairie

JEDCO
3445 N. Causeway Blvd., Suite 300
Metairie

SUNO- Small Business Development and Management Institute
6801 Press Drive, Building 43
New Orleans

JEDCO
3445 N. Causeway Blvd., Suite 300
Metairie

JEDCO
3445 N. Causeway Blvd., Suite 300
Metairie

SUNO- Small Business Development and Management Institute
6801 Press Drive, Building 43
New Orleans
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